Transfer Student Profile
Fall 2011

Full-time
Part-time

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian/Alaska Native
Two/More Races

White

Not Reported

Female
Male

Younger Than 25 Years
25 Years of Age and Older
Average Age

558
471
87

94
37

14
397
10

322
236

451
107
22.6

84.4%
15.6%

0.9%
16.8%
6.6%
0.2%
2.5%
71.1%
1.8%

57.7%
42.3%

80.8%
19.2%

University

Community College
College

Junior College

Other or Not Identified

Delgado Community College
Baton Rouge Community College
Louisiana State University

River Parishes Community College
University of Louisiana - Lafayette

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

2.501

214
280
49

97
88
69
28
21

194
206
115

43

PROFILE

38.4%
50.2%
8.8%
1.1%
1.6%

17.4%
15.8%
12.4%
5.0%
3.8%

34.8%
36.9%
20.6%

7.7%

Source: IR Extract Files





