Transfer Student Profile Fall 2011



Transfer Cohort	558		Average Transfer GPA	2.501	
Full-time	471	84.4%	T CD I I I		
Part-time	87	15.6%	Type of Feeder Institution	21/	20 /0/
W			University	214	38.4%
Ethnicity			Community College	280	50.2%
Asian	5	0.9%	College	49	8.8%
Black/African American	94	16.8%	Junior College	6	1.1%
Hispanic/Latino	37	6.6%	Other or Not Identified	9	1.6%
American Indian/Alaska Native	1	0.2%	T P P I I		
Two/More Races	14	2.5%	Top Five Feeder Institutions		/
White	397	71.1%	Delgado Community College	97	17.4%
Not Reported	10	1.8%	Baton Rouge Community College	88	15.8%
110t Reported	10	1.070	Louisiana State University	69	12.4%
Gender			River Parishes Community College	28	5.0%
Female	322	57.7%	University of Louisiana - Lafayette	21	3.8%
Male	236	42.3%	To Constitute		
			Transferred In As	10/	2/20/
Age			Freshman	194	34.8%
Younger Than 25 Years	451	80.8%	Sophomore	206	36.9%
25 Years of Age and Older	107	19.2%	Junior	115	20.6%
Average Age	22.6		Senior	43	7.7%
Average Hours Transferred In	45.2				

Source: IR Extract Files